

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5559 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

JAMSHED HORMUSJI WADIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES,PORT OF MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. DP Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
In the third line of the order passed on 11th
February, 2002 in Item Nos.4 and 63 before Court No. 3,
the words 'annexure P-1' be read as 'annexure E (at page
14 of I.A. No. 15)'.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master