

\232

C.A.No. 5559 OF 2001

ITEM No.04

Court No. 4

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 15 & 17 and IA No. 18 in IA No. 15 In Civil Appeal  
No.5559/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2000 in AN 258/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAMSHED HORMUSJI WADIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

IA No. 3 in CA No. 5562/01  
IA No. 3 in CA No. 5561/01  
IA Nos. 5-6 in CA Nos. 5563-5564/01  
IA Nos. 5-6 in CA Nos. 5565-5566/01  
IA Nos. 5-6 in CA Nos. 5567-5568/01  
IA No. 3 in SLP(C) No. 19877/01

I.A Nos. 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 27, 28 and 48 (Applns. for  
intervention), IA Nos. 29 to 47, 49-55 and 56 (Applns. for  
impleadment), IA Nos. 24 in IA No. 17 (Appln for C/Delay in filing  
counter affidavit) and IA No. 26 (Appln for stay in IA No. 9) in CA  
No. 5559/2001 also may be treated to have been listed under the main  
matter of Item No. 4.

( With Appln(s). for directions and clarification/modification of  
Court's order dated 13.8.2001 and directions)  
(For permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 08/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby S. Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanthy, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. M. Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishanan, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.,  
Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. S.H. Sanjanwala, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Niharika Bahl, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

As prayed, list after four weeks.

.SP1

Sanjay Kumar

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master