

C.A.No. 5559 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 15,17 & 18 in I.A.No.15 in Civil Appeal No.5559/2001

JAMSHED HORMUSJI WADIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES,PORT OF MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For directions & permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

I.A.Nos. 19-23, 25, 27, 28, 29-106 - Appln. for intervention,@@

AA

impleadment@@

AAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.No.24 in I.A.No.17 - Appln. for c/delay in filing C/A@@

AA

I.A.No. 26 in I.A.No.9 - Appln. for stay @@

AA

With@@

AAAAAA

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No. 5562/2001@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No. 5561/2001@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.Nos.5-6 in C.A.Nos. 5563-5564/2001@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.Nos.5-6 in C.A.Nos. 5565-66/2001@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.Nos. 5-6 in C.A.Nos. 5567-68/2001~@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A.No.3 in SLP(C)No.19877/2001@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

(For directions & clarification/modification of Court's order
dated 13.8.2001 & directions)

(I.A.Nos. 7-8 in CA 5563-64/2001 & 5565-5566/2001

Date : 08/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. FS Nariman,Sr.Adv.

in IA 15,17,18 in

Mr. RF Nariman,Sr.Adv.

IA 15 in CA 5569

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. PH Parekh,Adv.

in IA 3 in CA 5562

IA 3 in CA 5561

IA 5-6 in CA 5563-64

IA 5-6 in CA 5565-66 Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.

IA 5-6 in CA 5567-68 & Mr. G.K. Banerjee,Adv.

IA 3 in SLP 19877 Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

in IA 5-6 in CA

5663-64/2001
IA 5-6 in CA 5567-
5568 Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

in IA 5-6 in CA
5565-66/2001 Mr. SUK Sagar, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

contd...2/-

-2-

in IA 3 in SLP 19877 Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kr. Verma, Adv.
Mr. SM Jadhav, Adv.

in IA 98, 19-21,
27, 48, 68 Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

in IA 22-25, 63,
65, 100, 106 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No.1 in CA 5562 Mr. KN Rawal, ASG.
Mr. JB Dadachanji, Adv.
Mr. KJ Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. AN Karkhanis, Adv.
Mr. BA Ranganadhan, Adv. for
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1 in CA 5559/2001 Mr. H.N. Salve, SG.
Mr. JB Dadachanji, Adv.
Mr. KJ Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. AN Karkhanis, Adv.
Mr. BA Ranganadhan, Adv. for
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1 in CA 5561/2001 Mr. RN Trivedi, ASG.
Mr. JB Dadachanji, Adv.
Mr. KJ Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. AN Karkhanis, Adv.
Mr. BA Ranganadhan, Adv. for
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudhir, Adv. for
M/s. KJ John & Co.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. E.C. Agarwala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List on 22.7.2002 at the bottom of the list.
Meanwhile, the parties may exchange their
affidavits, if they desire.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master