

Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. VL Panjvani, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.
Mr. VN Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. P Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit and Co.

Mr. Yashank P Ahdyaru, Sr.Adv.
Mr. SM Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kr. Verma, Adv.

Mr. RF Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. GK Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Megna Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Let these I.As be listed for directions before a
Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.C. Lahoti
on 29th July, 2002 before whom the main matter is
pending.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master