

*

C.A.No. 5559 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
Item No. 106 (MM) COURT No. 7 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5559 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Jamshed Hormusji Wadia ... Appellant

VERSUS

Board of Trustees, Port of Mumbai & Anr. ... Respondents

(With appln. (s) for directions and intervention and clarification/modification of Court's order dated 13.8.01 and impleadment and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and c/delay and c/delay in filing cross objection in appeal)

WITH
C.A. Nos. 5562/01, 5561/01, 5567-5568/01@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(With appln. (s) for clarification/modification of Ct's order dated 13.8.01)

WITH
5563-5564/01, 5565-5566/01@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. (s) for clarification/modification of Ct's order dated 13.8.01 & intervention)

WITH
SLP (C) No. 19877/01@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln.(s) for clarification/modification of Court's order dated 13.8.2001 and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH
SLP(C) No.6064/02@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP & office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 3211/02 @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

WITH
SLP(C) No. 8657/02@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln.(s) for c/delay and pexemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For appearing parties
(in CA 5559/01) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanthy, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

M/s. J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Advs.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

...2/-

:2:

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

(in CA 559/01 &
CA 3211/02)

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

(in CA 5563-64/01,
CA 5565-66/01 &
CA 5567-68/01)

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co., Advs.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

As jointly prayed for the hearing being adjourned and to
be taken up on 29.10.2002. Ordered accordingly.

.SP1

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master