

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 186-187/2010 in
Civil Appeal No. 5559/2001

JAMSHED HORMUSJI WADIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification, direction, exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 22/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Rangardhan, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

.....2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Ashok H. Desai, senior advocate
appearing for the appellant/applicant, with the consent
of the other side, put up on September 29, 2010.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master